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BOWMEN OF GLEN ARCHERY SOCIETY 
Newton Lane, Great Glen, Leicester. LE8 9AB. 

 

World Record Status Open FITA Star 
 

15
th

 September 2012 
 

Judge in Charge Chrissie Mortlock 

  

Judges Richard Custance, Eric Jackson, Andy Kay, Pat Kerrigan (CJ) 
 

Lady Paramount Sophie Naylor 
 

Weather  Dry, pleasant and mainly calm with a light breeze at times. 

 

 

AWARDS 
 

Gents Recurve 

   10’s X’s Score 

 

1 Lee Williams Meriden 52 18 1264 

2 Stuart Barby Penicuik Archers 35 10 1215 

3 Florland Sarmiento Aquarius AC 33 7 1173 

 

Gents Compound 

      

1 Neil Bridgewater Hinxworth Archers 96 36 1385 

2 Philip Glover Mayflower Archers 95 37 1378 

3 Alistair Whittingham EUAC 84 45 1367 

 

Gents Longbow 

      

1 Richard Holyland Welland Valley 1 0 296 

2 Bryan Haynes Belvoir Archers 2 1 269 

 

Ladies Recurve 

      

1 Amy Curnock Melton Mowbray 26 9 1190 

2 Victoria Barby Penicuik Archers 27 7 1141 

3 Lynn Fisher Silver Spoon Bowmen 11 4 1099 

 

Ladies Compound 

      

1 Claudine Jennings EUAC 85 28 1375 

2 Daisy Clark (J) CTR 67 22 1341 

3 Jude Hall WOAC 40 14 1272 

 

Ladies Longbow 

      

1 Julie Cousins Pastures 1 0 226 
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Junior Gents Recurve 

   10’s X’s Score 

 

1 Robert Gray Welbeck Archers 20 6 1133 

 

Junior Gents Compound 

      

1 James Passingham Kirby Muxloe 27 26 1329 

2 Ben Cousins Pastures 59 21 1308 

3 James Holyland Welland Valley 37 8 1253 

 

Junior Gents Longbow 

      

1 Peter Holyland Welland Valley 8 1 579 

 

Junior Ladies Recurve 

      

1 Lizzie Warner Kirby Muxloe 19 8 1221 

2 Lucy Colledge Bowmen of Glen 21 11 1185 

 

Junior Ladies Compound 

      

1 Mia Agar Melton Mowbray 58 37 1387 

2 Hollie Smith Pastures 57 25 1347 

3 Abbie Spinks Silver Spoon Bowmen 50 18 1278 

 

Gents Handicap Adjusted 

      

(29-36) John Reace Newport Pagnell 19 4 1458 

(37-44) Mohit Gadhok Bowmen of Glen 19 8 1444 

(51-100) 

 

Carl Harding Bowmen of Rutland 2 1 1417 

Laides Handicap Adjusted 

      

(35-41) Naomi Neighbour Derbyshire AC 12 2 1418 

 

Denham Trophy 

Awarded to the highest scoring married couple 

 

Stuart Barby Penicuik Archers 1215 

Victoria Barby Penicuik Archers 1141 

  2356 

 

John Edwards Trophy 

Best score by Bowmen of Glen senior Recurve archer 

 

Steve Naylor  1107 
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Gents FITA Recurve 90m 70m 50m 30m 10's X's Score 

 1 Lee Williams Meriden 279 318 321 346 52 18 1264 
 2 Stuart Barby Penicuik Archers 260 312 306 337 35 10 1215 
 3 Florland Sarmiento Aquarius Archery Club 257 294 298 324 33 7 1173 
 4 Geoff Evans Lincoln Archers 248 278 294 328 27 6 1148 
 5 David Longworth Cleve Archers 240 290 284 327 19 2 1141 
 6 Ian Hannaford WOAC 249 291 286 313 22 6 1139 
 7 John Reace Newport Pagnell Archers 244 271 283 321 19 4 1119 
 8 Barrie Monk Anchor Bowmen 230 275 290 319 25 7 1114 
 9 Steve Naylor Bowmen of Glen 239 262 285 321 16 2 1107 
 10 Nigel Gensmantel Melton Mowbray 237 280 270 319 16 6 1106 
 11 Simon Wright Wellingborough Open AC 215 282 275 312 18 4 1084 
 12 Andrew Iles University of Birmingham 251 273 250 299 3 3 1073 
 13 Bob Kaminski WOAC 255 274 242 296 17 5 1067 
 14 Terry Steventon Lichfield Archers 248 264 246 300 12 6 1058 
 15 Mohit Gadhok Bowmen of Glen 196 280 258 316 19 8 1050 
 16 Neil Passingham Kirby Muxloe 205 254 245 303 11 5 1007 
 17 Iain Smith Barnsley Archery Club 198 234 260 304 12 2 996 
 18 Marc Tamlyn Oxford Archers 166 222 261 320 19 5 969 
 19 Adrian Charman Chiltern 177 220 211 279 6 1 887 
 20 Ian Ealing Coventry AC 121 171 199 252 1 1 743 
 21 Carl Harding Bowmen of Rutland 52 120 185 246 2 1 603 

  Andrew Randall Derwent Bowmen 275 Retired 36 Arrows Shot   275 
 
Gents FITA Compound  

 1 Neil Bridgewater Hinxworth Archers 332 346 348 359 96 36 1385 
 2 Philip Glover Mayflower Archers 323 348 350 357 95 37 1378 
 3 Alistair Whittingham EUAC 329 340 340 358 84 45 1367 
 4 Jon Bull (J) Targetcraft 327 338 346 355 54 40 1366 
 5 Paul Anthony Jolly Archers 322 343 337 356 82 36 1358 
 6 Tim Oliver The Foxes 315 336 342 357 83 33 1350 
 7 Chris Smith Barnsley Archery Club 319 328 317 348 52 23 1312 
 8 Mark Garner City of Cambridge Bowmen 305 307 340 351 61 19 1303 
 9 David Wayman Hinxworth Archers 299 327 326 351 53 24 1303 
 10 Peter Fox Bowmen of Rutland 299 332 322 343 47 18 1296 
 11 Shaun Thomas Derbyshire Archery Club 308 318 315 341 55 18 1282 
 12 Tim Bull Targetcraft 301 312 322 338 42 22 1273 
 13 John Fisher Silver Spoon Bowmen 285 303 317 342 38 8 1247 
 14 Bill Chapman Bowmen of Glen 256 285 287 328 20 4 1156 

  Thomas Taylor (J) Pastures 291 322 Retired 72 Arrows Shot  613 

Gents FITA Longbow  

 1 Richard Holyland Welland Valley Archers 10 55 55 176 1 0 296 
 2 Bryan Haynes Belvoir Archers 29 78 61 101 2 1 269 

Gents Metric I Recurve 70m 60m 50m 30m  

 1 Stephen Hubbard Lutterworth Archery Club 94 157 75 204 2 0 530 

Ladies FITA Recurve   

 1 Amy Curnock Melton Mowbray 268 311 284 327 26 9 1190 
 2 Victoria Barby Penicuik Archers 260 294 266 321 27 7 1141 
 3 Lynn Fisher Silver Spoon Bowmen 255 273 249 322 11 4 1099 
 4 Karen Sarmiento (J) Aquarius Archery Club 246 265 264 320 18 4 1095 
 5 Sophie Cole (J) Chelmsford Tudor Rose 221 278 268 319 24 9 1086 
 6 Sue Haynes Belvoir Archers 259 274 242 293 17 7 1068 
 7 Gwen Smith Barnsley Archery Club 221 265 256 310 10 4 1052 
 8 Jenny Charman Chiltern 222 288 240 296 12 4 1046 
 9 Naomi Neighbour Derbyshire Archery Club 257 263 209 305 12 2 1034 
 10 Sally Taylor Lutterworth Archery Club 203 229 212 296 11 4 940 
 11 Lisa Spinks Silver Spoon Bowmen 216 228 209 270 11 3 923 
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Ladies FITA Compound 70m 60m 50m 30m 10's X's Score 

 1 Claudine Jennings EUAC 342 341 338 354 85 28 1375 
 2 Daisy Clark (J) Chelmsford Tudor Rose 330 332 325 354 67 22 1341 
 3 Jude Hall WOAC 311 326 308 327 40 14 1272 
 4 Helen Neumann Wellingborough Open AC 294 315 319 341 48 23 1269 
 5 Rachel Smith Barnsley Archery Club 314 304 301 326 34 8 1245 
 6 Frances Bull Targetcraft 298 320 313 314 31 9 1245 
 7 Joanne Garner City of Cambridge Bowmen 263 294 279 328 28 12 1164 

  Naomi Jones Edinburgh University 304 337 Retired 72 Arrows Shot  641 

Ladies FITA Longbow  

 1 Julie Cousins Pastures 32 23 39 132 1 0 226 
 
Junior Gents Metric I Recurve  

 1 Robert Gray Welbeck Archers 256 275 290 312 20 6 1133 

Junior Gents Metric I Compound  

 1 James Passingham Kirby Muxloe 318 332 329 350 27 26 1329 

Junior Gents Metric II Compound 60m 50m 40m 30m 

 1 James Holyland Welland Valley Archers 296 309 319 329 37 8 1253 

Junior Gents Metric III Compound 50m 40m 30m 20m 

 1 Ben Cousins Pastures 311 329 331 337 59 21 1308 

Junior Gents Metric IV Longbow 40m 30m 20m 10m 

 1 Peter Holyland Welland Valley Archers 38 146 145 250 8 1 579 

Junior Ladies Metric III Compound 50m 40m 30m 20m 

 1 Abbie Spinks Silver Spoon Bowmen 323 304 316 335 50 18 1278 

Junior Ladies Metric IV Recurve 40m 30m 20m 10m 

 1 Lizzie Warner Kirby Muxloe 295 303 293 330 19 8 1221 
 2 Lucy Colledge Bowmen of Glen 250 296 300 339 21 11 1185 

Junior Ladies Metric IV Compound  

 1 Hollie Smith Pastures 322 336 336 353 57 25 1347 

Junior Ladies Metric V Compound 30m 20m 15m 10m 

 1 Mia Agar Melton Mowbray 332 351 347 357 58 37 1387 
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Entered But Did Not Shoot 

Chris Earp Royal Leamington Spa 
Paul Blamire Wellingborough Open AC 
Robert Shaw Deben 

David Long City of Cambridge  
Dave Goodwin Bowmen of Rutland 

Robert Prince Barnsley Archery Club 
Pete Reynolds Bowmen of Glen 

Tom Duncan Bowmen of Burleigh 

Sarah Warner Kirby Muxloe 
Tammy Earp Royal Leamington Spa AS 
Hope Greenwood Edinburgh University 
Lizzie Cantopher WOAC 
Julie Bancroft Sherwood Archers 
Kate Goodwin Bowmen of Rutland 
Rebecca Martin (J) Trent Valley Archers 

Tournament Organiser 

 

Eddie Pemberton 

41 Sonning Way 

Glen Parva 

Leicestershire 


